


Being environment friendly & sustainable,

focusing on research & innovations and

the well-being of every human asset of the

company, are the values in which company

believes.

Sagar Life Science is a research-centric

company. We keep innovations, research

& people as our primary focus at all times.

Prioritizing high-quality deliverables.

We are now proud to be a premier choice

in the supply chain of industrial leaders

We are now proud to be the premier choice in the
supply chain of industrial leaders in varied segments
such as:



COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
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25952-53-8

407-25-0

24424-99-5

57260-71-6

870-46-2

623-05-2

2564-83-2

603-35-0

542-85-8

150-13-0

62-57-7

295-37-4

871-91-0

700-12-9

10519-96-7

27489-62-9

4637-24-5

22483-09-6

5464-78-8

3469-69-0

121-05-1

13349-82-1

383-63-1

TRIFLUOROACETIC ANHYDRIDE

BOC- ANHYDRIDE

N  BOC PIPERAZINE

TERT- BUTYL CARBAZATE

4-HYDROXY BENZYL ALCOHOL

TEMPO- FREE RADICAL

TRIPHENYL PHOSPHINE

ETHYL ISOTHIOCYNATE

PARA AMINO BENZOIC ACID

2 AMINOISOBUTYRIC ACID

1,4,8,11-TETRAAZACYCLOTETRADECANE. (CYCLAM)

7-OCTYN-1-OL

PENTA METHYL BROMO BENZENE

POTASSIUM TRIMETHYL SILANOLATE

TRANS -4- AMINOCYCLOHEXANOL

N,N-DIMETHYL FORMAMIDE DIMETHYL ACETAL

AMINOACETALDEHYDE DIMETHYL ACETAL

1-(2-METHOXY PHENYL)PIPERAZINE HCl

4-IODO PYRAZOLE

N,N-DIISOPROPYLETHYLENE DIAMINE

1-[2-(2-HYDROXY ETHOXY)ETHYL]PIPERAZINE

ETHYL TRIFLUOROACETATE

1-ETHYL-3-(3-DIMETHYLAMINOPROPYL)-

CARBODIIMIDE HYDROCHLORIDE  (EDC-HCL)

APPLICATION

SACUBITRIL/VALSARTAN

BILASTINE

CANDESARTAN/LOSARTAN

PEMETREXED

VILDAGLIPTIN

PAROXETINE/TRILACICLIB

VORTIOXETINE

-

BAZEDOXIFENE

ETIFOXINE  

OTILONIUM BROMIDE

ENZALUTAMIDE

PLERIXAFOR

PHEROMONES / SPECIALITY 

CHEMICAL 

KYOTORPHIN

VILANTEROL 
DOLUTERGRAVIR

AMBROXOL  

DOLUTEGRAVIR

-

NAFTOPIDILE & URAPIDIL

CRIZOTINIB

ACOTIAMIDE

QUETIAPINE

SITAGLIPTIN/MIRABEGRON/

VILDAGLIPTIN/IMATINIB



CITALOPRAM

NEBIVOLOL  

ALISERTIB

DIFLOXACIN

4- BROMOFLUOROBENZENE

4- FLUORO PHENOL

4- FLUORO ANISOLE

4- FLUORO ANILINE

460-00-4

371-41-5

459-60-9

371-40-4

1

2

3

4

FLUORO COMPOUNDS

BROMO COMPOUNDS

POSACONAZOLE/SOFOSBUVIR

TOFIMILAST

ZOLMITRIPTAN

4- BROMO PHENOL

4- BROMO ANISOLE

4- BROMO ANILINE

106-41-2

104-92-7

106-40-1

1

2

3

MAKE TO ORDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LEVETIRACETAM  

AMBROXOL

PAZOPANIB

-

SACUBITRIL

ZONISAMIDE

ETILEFRINE  

PARACETAMOL/CABOZANTINIB

-

CITALOPRAM

(S) 2 - AMINOBUTYRAMIDE HCL (SABAM)

2-AMINO-3,5-DIBROMO BENZALDEHYDE [ADBA]

5-AMINO-2-METHYLBENZENESULFONAMIDE

2,4-DICHLORO PYRIMIDINE

1,2-BENZISOXAZOLE-3-ACETIC ACID

3 NITROACETOPHENONE

4 NITRO PHENOL

CHLOROMETHYL METHYL ETHER

4 HYDROXY TEMPO

ETHYL-2-(TRIPHENYLPHOSPHORANYLIEDINE)
PROPANOATE

7682-20-4

50910-55-9

6973-09-7

3934-20-1

5717-37-3

37924-67-7

121-89-1

100-02-7

107-30-2

2226-96-2
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1

2

LEVETIRACETAM  4 CHLORO BUTYRYL CHLORIDE

PROPIONYL CHLORIDE

4635-59-0

79-03-8

ACYL CHLORIDE 

TRIFLIC ACID DERIVATIVES 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ETORICOXIB

OSELTAMIVIR/ EPIRUBICIN/

GEMCITABINE

IBUPROFEN  /TRANDOLAPRIL

TACROLIMUS

-

-

-

-

DRONABINOL/CANNABIDIOL

-

AZITHROMYCIN  

MERTANSINE

TRIFLIC ANHYDRIDE

TMS-TRIFLATE

TRIMETHYLSILYL CYANIDE

METHYL TRIFLATE

LITHIUM TRIFLATE

SODIUM TRIFLATE

POTASSIUM TRIFLATE

PYRIDINIUM TRIFLATE

SCANDIUM TRIFLATE

TBDMS TRIFLATE

SILVER TRIFLATE

ZINC TRIFLATE

358-23-6

27607-77-8

7677-24-9

333-27-7

33454-82-9

2926-30-9

2926-27-4

52193-54-1

144026-79-9

69739-34-0

2923-28-6

54010-75-2

-
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R&D DEVELOPMENTS  
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OXCARBAZEPINE 

-

MEBENDAZOLE  

ESCITALOPRAM  

TOLBUTAMIDE

DAPIVIRINE

-

-

BOSENTAN

LOSARTAN/RANOLAZINE

ELVUCITABINE

VILDAGLIPTIN

AMIODARONE  

-

-

CANDESARTAN  

SITAGLIPTIN

ERLOTINIB

-

FLUTICASONE FUROATE

-

10-METHOXY-IMINOSTILBENE

4 4 DIAMINOBENZOPHENONE

3 4 DIAMINOBENZOPHENONE

5-CYANOPHTHALIMIDE

4-TOLUENESULFONYLUREA

2,4,6,TRIMETHYLANILINE

SODIUM 2-BROMOETHANE SULPHONATE

2-HYDROXY-3-NITRO-BENZOIC ACID

4 TERTBUTYL BENZENESULFONAMIDE

METHYL ISO BUTYL KETONE

5 FLUOROCYTOSINE

ISO BUTYL CHLORO FORMAT

2,3,DIIODO BENZO FURAN

3 AMINO BENZONITRIL

4,4, BIPHENOLE

TRIMETHYL BORATE

N-HYDROXY SUCCINIMIDE

TRIMETHYLSILYL ACETYLENE

TRIMETHYLSILYL PHOSPHENE

BROMO FLUORO METHANE

4698-11-7

611-98-3

39070-63-8

82104-74-3

1694-06-0

88-05-1

4263-52-9

85-38-1

6292-59-7

108-10-1

2022-85-7

543-27-1

1951-26-4

2237-30-1

92-88-6

121-43-7

6066-82-6

1066-54-2

15573-38-3

373-52-4

36451-09-91,2-NAPHTHOQUINONE-2-DIAZIDO-4-SULFONYL
CHLORIDE (NDQS)
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• Halogination

• Hydrogenation

• Oxidation

• Nitration

• Ammonolysis

• Grignard Reaction

• Diazotization

• Sandmeyer Reaction

• Alkoxylation

• Cryozonic Reaction

• Decarboxylation

• Deprotection

• Aldol Condensations

• Acylation

+91 85115 69393

We undertake CRAM PROJECTS
Custom Research and Manufacturing
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